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199204130000
42931

04/13/1992
01:36:57

GENERAL
MOTORS
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TEAGUE,
ANNE K

199211090002
62541

11/09/1992
02:38:30

GENERAL
MOTORS
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
JOSEPH B

199212160003
03471

12/16/1992
04:04:52

GENERAL
MOTORS
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREGORY,
LAVERN

199212160003
03481

12/16/1992
04:04:53

GENERAL
MOTORS
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FISHER,
ELIZABETH A


