Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= GENERAL MOTORS ACCEPTANCE CORP; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204130000 42931	04/13/1992 01:36:57	GENERAL MOTORS ACCEPTANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TEAGUE, ANNE K						
199211090002 62541		GENERAL MOTORS ACCEPTANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, JOSEPH B						
199212160003 03471	12/16/1992 04:04:52	GENERAL MOTORS ACCEPTANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREGORY, LAVERN						
199212160003 03481	12/16/1992 04:04:53	GENERAL MOTORS ACCEPTANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FISHER, ELIZABETH A						